AM2141 LB389 MAL - 02/27/2018

## AMENDMENTS TO LB389

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM1456)

## Introduced by Quick, 35.

- 1. On page 9, lines 2 and 29, strike  $\frac{(h)}{n}$  and insert  $\frac{(g)}{n}$ ; strike
- 2 lines 7 and 8; in line 9 strike "(e)" and insert "(d)"; in line 15 strike
- 3 "(f)" and insert "(e)"; and in lines 19 and 23 strike "(g)" and insert
- 4 "<u>(f)</u>".
- 5 2. On page 10, line 16, strike "(i)" and insert "(h)"; and in line
- 6 24 strike "(j)" and insert "(i)".
- 7 3. On page 11, line 12, strike "(k)" and insert "(j)"; in line 24
- 8 strike "(h)" and insert "(g)"; in line 26 strike "(1)" and insert "(k)";
- 9 and in line 31 strike  $\frac{m}{(i)}$  and insert  $\frac{(1)(i)}{...}$